FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-211-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

43.25 F

18694 GLENCO ESTATES SEC. 5

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-3-94
8-2-95

9-8-98
4-1-99

9-2-99
7-23-03

WOOD YATES GROUP INC
MOORES EXCAVATING COMPA&%HE

HANEY WELDON G.
HOBBS JEFFREY R & CAROL A

WHITE RICHARD A JR & CORIE A
BAKER CURTIS

CF 710.00 M

S-P. 123,500
SP 164,300

SP 182,500
SP 219,000




